

Papetarie

I.D.: 77607303

Data publicarii	20.01.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.863,87 RON - 1.863,87 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSARE PVC WORKING-UP buc 200 0,59 118,00 2 MEMORY STICK 128 GB buc 2 84,03 168,06 3 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 20 1,68 33,60 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 600 0,08 48,00 5 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 220 0,76 167,20 6 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/2 buc 50 0,76 38,00 7 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71,43 71,43 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0,63 63,00 9 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 30 6,30 189,00 10 PIX AIHAO buc 150 0,84 126,00 11 INDIGO KORES ALBASTRU top 7 33,61 235,27 12 ELASTIC BANI buc 20 2,52 50,40 13 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM 100/CUT WORKING buc 20 1,26 25,20 14 AGRAFE 50MM OFFICE COVER cut 20 2,52 50,40 15 AGRAFE 78MM cut 10 5,04 50,40 16 ACE GAMALIE 50G cut 20 1,68 33,60 17 CUTTER buc 1 5,04 5,04 18 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5,88 5,88 19 DECAPSATOR buc 1 2,52 2,52 20 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE buc 200 1,01 202,00 21 NOTITE ADEZIVE 76X76 4 CUL buc 36 1,26 45,36 22 SUPORT DOSAR CARTON VERTICAL 8CM buc 20 6,72 134,40
